SN61        04      -     SP                       -                         A         -      R     -    K            (AB)    -     24R
A: 1/2"NPT
B: PG13.5
C: M20
ON OFF
   Zinc die cast body
   Increased wiring space
   Earth grounding surface on same level as switching

SN6111 SN6112
SN6172 SN6173
Order Code
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
Order Code
Order Code
GLOBAL STYLE SAFETY LIMIT SWITCHES (Metal Bodied EN50041 TYPE)
SN6 SERIES (SINGLE CONDUIT ENTRY)
Contact blockOrder Code
Contact block
Contact block
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN6112-SP- _-L1
SN6112-SL- _-L1
SN6112-SL2- _-L1
SN6112-SL1- _-L1
Contact block Contact block
snap action
slow action
slow action
slow action
SN6111-L1 SN6112-L
Order Code Order Code
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN6111-SP- _-L1
SN6111-SL2- _-L1
SN6111-SL1- _-L1
SN6111-SL- _-L1
snap action
slow action
slow action
slow action
O
 7
.3
O
 5
.3
60
30
40
33
17.5
42.5
78
38
O 17
5
03 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
04 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
M20X1.5
Indicator Light
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN6104-SP- _(AB)
SN6104-SL- _(AB)
SN6104-SL2- _(AB)
SN6104-SL1- _(AB)
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN6107-SP- _(AB)
SN6107-SL- _(AB)
SN6107-SL2- _(AB)
SN6107-SL1- _(AB)
SP
SL

SN6108(AB)
SN6118(AB)
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
GLOBAL STYLE SAFETY LIMIT SWITCHES (Metal Bodied EN50041 TYPE)
SN6 SERIES (SINGLE CONDUIT ENTRY)
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
snap action
slow action
slow action
slow action
SN6104-SP- _(AB) 24R
SN6104-SL2- _(AB) 24R
SN6104-SL1- _(AB) 24R
SN6104-SL- _(AB) 24R
SN6104(AB) 24R with LED Indicator
SN6114(AB)
Contact blockOrder Code
SN6105(AB)
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
SN6105-SP- _(AB)
SN6105-SL- _(AB)
snap action
slow action SP 1NO+1NCSN6100-SP- _
16.5
14

snap action
SN6169
Order Code
GLOBAL STYLE SAFETY LIMIT SWITCHES (Metal Bodied EN50041 TYPE)
SN6 SERIES (SINGLE CONDUIT ENTRY)
05 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN6104-SP- _R(AB)
SN6104-SL- _R(AB)
SN6104-SL2- _R(AB)
SN6104-SL1- _R(AB)
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN6107-SP- _R(AB)
SN6107-SL- _R(AB)
SN6107-SL2- _R(AB)
SN6107-SL1- _R(AB)
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN6108-SP- _R(AB)
SN6108-SL- _R(AB)
SN6108-SL2- _R(AB)
SN6108-SL1- _R(AB)
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN6118-SP- _R(AB)
SN6118-SL- _R(AB)
SN6118-SL2- _R(AB)
SN6118-SL1- _R(AB)
SP
SL
SL1
SL2